2 1.4 Adjusting, Positioning, Locking with and without Position Indication
1 Identification no.
2 Color
How to order
1 2
GN 9054-2-OR
Electronic position indicators GN 9054 with LCD display are extremely
versatile, with virtually every incremental measurement option selectable
directly on the device via the operating buttons. The power necessary for the
display is supplied by a long-life battery.
Indicators are mounted directly onto the spindle via their hollow shaft,
with the torque limiting pin, determining the location of the mounting site.
Mounted in this way, the indicators will detect the rotary spindle movement
and show the appropriate value on the display.
Both housing sections are ultrasonically welded, making the housing very
tightly seated, stable and compact.
The foam rubber seal prevents the transmission of vibrations and also acts
as a seal.
see also... Page
GN 954 | GN 954.2 Position Indicators (Mechanical Counter) QVX
GN 9154 Position Indicators (Electronic, with Data Transmission via Radio Frequency) QVX
Technical Information
Range of Position Indicators QVX
Further Information for Position Indicators QVX
ISO Fundamental Tolerances QVX
IP Protection Classes QVX
Plastic Characteristics QVX
Stainless Steel Characteristics QVX
Housing
Plastic, polyamide (PA)
• Color
 -Orange, RAL 2004, shiny finish  OR
 -Gray, RAL 7035, shiny finish  GR
 -Black-gray, RAL 7021, shiny finish  SG
 -Blue, RAL 5005, shiny finish  BL
• Operating temperature 0 °C to +50 °C
• Oil and solvent resistant
LCD-Display
5 digits and special characters
Hollow shaft
Stainless steel AISI 304
O-ring for identification no. 2
Acrylonitrile butadiene rubber (NBR)
RoHS
Accessory Page
GN 952.1 Adapter Bushings QVX
GN 9054.6 Clamping Plates QVX
GN 957 Control Knobs QVX
GN 957.1 Control Knobs QVX
Specification 2
1 Identification no.
1 Protection class IP 65
2 Protection class IP 67
Original design DD51-E
GN 9054 Position Indicators
5 Digits, Electronic, LCD-Display
31.4 Adjusting, Positioning, Locking with and without Position Indication
Page 2/2
GN 9054 Position Indicators
Security Information
The information in the operating instructions must be observed during installation, initial operation, and use. These are enclosed